—
GE PowerMark Gold™ Load Centres
CSA Selection Guide
P OW E R M A R K G O LD ™ LOA D CE NTE R S C S A SEL EC TI O N G U I D E 1
—
Table of contents
2	� PowerMark Load Centres 120/240V - Single Phase
4	 PowerMark Load Centres 120/208 V - Three Phase

Center CSA Selection Guide, DEP-135
Single Phase
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Description UPC Pallet QTY
TLC2412CCAW 24/48CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443019 24
TLC4020CCAW 40/80CT 200A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443020 24
TLC4222CCAW 42/84CT 225A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443021 24
TMC2410CCAW 24/48CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443022 24
TMC2412CCAW 24/48CT 125A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443023 24
TMC3220CCAW 32/64CT 200A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443024 24
TMC4020CCAW 40/80CT 200A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443025 24
TLC1212CCAW 12/24CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443026 40
TLC1612CCAW 16/32CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443027 40
TMC1210CCAW 12/24CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443028 40
TMC1610CCAW 16/32CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443029 40
TMC1612CCAW 16/32CT 125A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443030 40
10 P OW E R M A R K G O LD ™ LOA D CE NTE R S C S A SEL EC TI O N G U I D E
—
Door Kits for Canada
Canada
Single Phase
Canada
Three Phase
Canada
Three Phase
International
Single Phase
Main Amp Rating Load Centre Cat. No. Mod. No. Front Cat. No
100
TMC1210CCA M01 TMC12A
TMC1210CCU M01 TMC12A
TMC1610CCA M01 TMC16A
TMC1610CCU M01 TMC16A
TMC2010CCA M01 TMC20A
TMC2010CCU M01 TMC20A
TMC2410CCA M01 TMC24A
TMC2410CCU M01 TMC24A
TMC3210CCA M01 TMC32A
TMC3210CCU M01 TMC32A
TLC1212CCA M01 TLC12A
TLC1212CCU M01 TLC12A
TLC1612CCA M01 TLC16A
TLC1612CCU M01 TLC16A
125
TLC2412CCA M01 TLC24A
TLC2412CCU M01 TLC24A
TLC612FCU M01 TLC6FC
TLC612FCUD M01 TLC8FCD
TLC612SCU M01 TLC6SC
TLC612SCUD M01 TLC6SCD
TLC812FCU M01 TLC8FC
TLC812FCUD M01 TLC8FCD
TLC812SCU M01 TLC8SCD
TLC812SCUD M01 TLC8SCD
TMC1612CCA M01 TMC16B
TMC1612CCU M01 TMC16B
TMC2012CCA M01 TMC20B
TMC2012CCU M01 TMC20B
150
TMC2412CCA M01 TMC24B
TMC2412CCU M01 TMC24B
TMC3212CCA M01 TMC32B
TMC3212CCU M01 TMC32B
TMC2015CCA M06 TMC20CD
TMC2015CCU M01 TMC20C
TMC2015CCU M06 TMC20CD
TMC2415CCA M06 TMC24CD
TMC2415CCU M01 TMC24C
TMC2415CCU M06 TMC24CD
TMC3215CCA M06 TMC32CD
TMC3215CCU M01 TMC32C
TMC3215CCU M06 TMC32CD